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Time

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 6:15:38 PM

May 20, 2107 Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Rowdy Rex 49 20.10 32.83 20.26 30.61 20.40 21.38 145.581 1

Snappy Dan 49 22.89 19.44 38.62 17.75 30.79 21.00 150.492 2

Prussian Pete BW 26.12 28.42 24.25 20.37 37.32 19.88 156.363 1

Big Iron Buster FCD 26.47 26.23 26.37 22.12 29.16 31.41 161.764 1

Dimestore Dandy FC 43.44 22.17 31.04 20.29 22.61 22.27 161.825 1

Lil' Italy SR 24.63 25.66 23.68 19.40 42.63 25.90 161.906 1

Stumptown Kid BW 19.25 47.01 19.29 27.61 25.65 25.09 163.907 2

Doc Kharon WR 24.29 26.51 25.99 23.61 37.81 27.21 165.428 1

Pop Cartwright ES 39.98 24.23 36.39 20.29 31.69 28.13 180.719 1

Aftrmth CTB 34.33 29.96 30.90 25.34 30.20 30.70 181.4310 1

Rough Cut Ruby L49 30.01 31.71 36.11 26.15 28.82 35.59 188.3911 1

Roughstring Rider SS 32.05 36.36 42.25 28.90 41.08 34.12 214.7612 1

Jenn Tillie LBW 40.38 33.34 32.78 53.24 33.25 32.71 225.7013 1

Hellgate F 38.59 35.44 41.83 52.35 32.62 31.88 232.7114 1

Evergreen Rose LS 63.25 40.24 32.21 42.16 32.73 35.29 245.8815 1

Fire Mountain FCG 36.71 37.86 42.16 33.71 49.27 46.34 246.0516 1

Doc Mosher CTB 40.39 45.09 40.54 41.94 38.86 43.68 250.5017 2

Moab Mark D 63.82 41.68 43.23 38.82 36.90 35.66 260.1118 1

Nanny Belle LS 37.85 36.66 58.67 36.93 48.52 41.57 260.2019 2

Houghston SR 61.55 44.00 44.10 36.77 58.55 38.56 283.5320 2

Buck McGee F 45.84 42.21 48.86 37.98 43.13 67.86 285.8821 2

John Cameron ESD 53.53 47.34 39.56 50.72 51.43 50.49 293.0722 1

Wild Rover SR 77.23 57.59 34.13 32.10 32.14 61.20 294.3923 3

Red Ryder Rose L49 93.37 35.60 43.87 38.16 44.15 42.28 297.4324 2

Chuck Wagon ES 57.43 53.98 50.01 45.95 54.53 59.47 321.3725 2

Treekop Pop SS 59.79 51.08 61.10 57.27 51.88 57.31 338.4326 2

Clackamas Cak CG 60.37 42.74 33.96 77.34 80.86 75.33 370.6027 1
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 Category: Cowgirl 
 1 Clackamas Cak 27 60.37 42.74 33.96 77.34 80.86 75.33 370.60 
 Category: Cattle Baron 
 1 Aftrmth 10 34.33 29.96 30.90 25.34 30.20 30.70 181.43 
 2 Doc Mosher 17 40.39 45.09 40.54 41.94 38.86 43.68 250.50 
 Category: Elder Statesman Duelist 
 1 John Cameron 22 53.53 47.34 39.56 50.72 51.43 50.49 293.07 
 Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter 
 1 Fire Mountain 16 36.71 37.86 42.16 33.71 49.27 46.34 246.05 
 Category: Wrangler 
 1 Doc Kharon 8 24.29 26.51 25.99 23.61 37.81 27.21 165.42 
 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Pop Cartwright 9 39.98 24.23 36.39 20.29 31.69 28.13 180.71 
 2 Chuck Wagon 25 57.43 53.98 50.01 45.95 54.53 59.47 321.37 
 Category: Ladies Senior 
 1 Evergreen Rose 15 63.25 40.24 32.21 42.16 32.73 35.29 245.88 
 2 Nanny Belle 19 37.85 36.66 58.67 36.93 48.52 41.57 260.20 
 Category: Senior 
 1 Lil' Italy 6 24.63 25.66 23.68 19.40 42.63 25.90 161.90 
 2 Houghston 20 61.55 44.00 44.10 36.77 58.55 38.56 283.53 
 3 Wild Rover 23 77.23 57.59 34.13 32.10 32.14 61.20 294.39 
 Category: Silver Senior 
 1 Roughstring Rider 12 32.05 36.36 42.25 28.90 41.08 34.12 214.76 
 2 Treekop Pop 26 59.79 51.08 61.10 57.27 51.88 57.31 338.43 
 Category: Ladies B Western 
 1 Jenn Tillie 13 40.38 33.34 32.78 53.24 33.25 32.71 225.70 
 Category: B Western 
 1 Prussian Pete 3 26.12 28.42 24.25 20.37 37.32 19.88 156.36 
 2 Stumptown Kid 7 19.25 47.01 19.29 27.61 25.65 25.09 163.90 
 Category: Frontier Cartridge 
 1 Dimestore Dandy 5 43.44 22.17 31.04 20.29 22.61 22.27 161.82 
 Category: FC Duelist 
 1 Big Iron Buster 4 26.47 26.23 26.37 22.12 29.16 31.41 161.76 
 Category: Frontiersman 
 1 Hellgate 14 38.59 35.44 41.83 52.35 32.62 31.88 232.71 
 2 Buck McGee 21 45.84 42.21 48.86 37.98 43.13 67.86 285.88 
 Category: Duelist 
 1 Moab Mark 18 63.82 41.68 43.23 38.82 36.90 35.66 260.11 
 Category: Ladies 49r 
 1 Rough Cut Ruby 11 30.01 31.71 36.11 26.15 28.82 35.59 188.39 
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 2 Red Ryder Rose 24 93.37 35.60 43.87 38.16 44.15 42.28 297.43 
 Category: 49r 
 1 Rowdy Rex 1 20.10 32.83 20.26 30.61 20.40 21.38 145.58 
 2 Snappy Dan 2 22.89 19.44 38.62 17.75 30.79 21.00 150.49 
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Sunday, May 21, 2017 6:22:33 PM

May 20, 2107 Match

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Stumptown Kid1 19.25B Western

Rowdy Rex2 20.1049r

Snappy Dan3 22.8949r

Doc Kharon4 24.29Wrangler

Lil' Italy5 24.63Senior

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Snappy Dan1 19.4449r

Dimestore Dandy2 22.17Frontier Cartridge

Pop Cartwright3 24.23Elder Statesman

Lil' Italy4 25.66Senior

Big Iron Buster5 26.23FC Duelist

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Stumptown Kid1 19.29B Western

Rowdy Rex2 20.2649r

Lil' Italy3 23.68Senior

Prussian Pete4 24.25B Western

Doc Kharon5 25.99Wrangler

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Snappy Dan1 17.7549r

Lil' Italy2 19.40Senior

Pop Cartwright3 20.29Elder Statesman

Dimestore Dandy6 20.29Frontier Cartridge

Prussian Pete5 20.37B Western

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Rowdy Rex1 20.4049r

Dimestore Dandy2 22.61Frontier Cartridge

Stumptown Kid3 25.65B Western

Rough Cut Ruby4 28.82Ladies 49r

Big Iron Buster5 29.16FC Duelist



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Sunday, May 21, 2017 6:22:33 PM

May 20, 2107 Match

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Prussian Pete1 19.88B Western

Snappy Dan2 21.0049r

Rowdy Rex3 21.3849r

Dimestore Dandy4 22.27Frontier Cartridge

Stumptown Kid5 25.09B Western
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

May 20, 2107 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Rowdy Rex

20.10 32.83 20.26 30.61 20.40 21.38 145.58

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

21.3820.4020.6120.2627.8320.10
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Snappy Dan

22.89 19.44 38.62 17.75 30.79 21.00 150.49

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Prussian Pete

26.12 28.42 24.25 20.37 37.32 19.88 156.36

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

19.8827.3220.3724.2523.4226.12
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Big Iron Buster

26.47 26.23 26.37 22.12 29.16 31.41 161.76

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Dimestore Dandy

43.44 22.17 31.04 20.29 22.61 22.27 161.82

Misses: 2

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

22.2722.6120.2926.0422.1723.44
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Lil' Italy

24.63 25.66 23.68 19.40 42.63 25.90 161.90

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Stumptown Kid

19.25 47.01 19.29 27.61 25.65 25.09 163.90

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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0=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

133.90

20

0

0

B Western

7

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 10

Doc Kharon

24.29 26.51 25.99 23.61 37.81 27.21 165.42

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

27.2127.8123.6125.9926.5124.29
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Wrangler

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Pop Cartwright

39.98 24.23 36.39 20.29 31.69 28.13 180.71

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

28.1326.6920.2926.3924.2334.98
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

May 20, 2107 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Aftrmth

34.33 29.96 30.90 25.34 30.20 30.70 181.43

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

30.7030.2025.3430.9029.9634.33
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Rough Cut Ruby

30.01 31.71 36.11 26.15 28.82 35.59 188.39

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Roughstring Rider

32.05 36.36 42.25 28.90 41.08 34.12 214.76

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

34.1231.0828.9042.2536.3632.05
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Jenn Tillie

40.38 33.34 32.78 53.24 33.25 32.71 225.70

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Hellgate
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16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Doc Mosher
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

May 20, 2107 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Nanny Belle

37.85 36.66 58.67 36.93 48.52 41.57 260.20

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

41.5738.5236.9338.6736.6637.85
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Houghston

61.55 44.00 44.10 36.77 58.55 38.56 283.53

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Buck McGee

45.84 42.21 48.86 37.98 43.13 67.86 285.88

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

37.8643.1337.9838.8642.2145.84
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John Cameron

53.53 47.34 39.56 50.72 51.43 50.49 293.07

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Elder Statesman Duelist
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Wild Rover

77.23 57.59 34.13 32.10 32.14 61.20 294.39

Misses: 3

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Red Ryder Rose

93.37 35.60 43.87 38.16 44.15 42.28 297.43

Misses: 10

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Chuck Wagon

57.43 53.98 50.01 45.95 54.53 59.47 321.37

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Treekop Pop
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Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Clackamas Cak

60.37 42.74 33.96 77.34 80.86 75.33 370.60

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

55.3355.8662.3433.9642.7450.37
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300.60

60

10

0

Cowgirl

27

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



5/20/2017

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, May 21, 2017 6:24:08 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 4 of 4

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

May 20, 2107 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

24Misses: 10 7 3

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

18 15

Penalties: 6 0 4 5 1 0

36.80 35.01 34.34 32.70 35.44 35.46Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 1 1 1



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Sunday, May 21, 2017 6:24:55 PM Shoot_date: 5/20/2017

May 20, 2107 Match

Aftrmth

Big Iron Buster

Chuck Wagon

Doc Mosher

Treekop Pop

5Total clean shooters:


